MODIFICATION RO. 3 TO GEANT NO. NRC-G-04-81-001
BETWLEN
AMERTCAN NUCLEAR SOCIETY
AND
THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

A. The purpose of thic modification is to change the grant period in block
No. 3 of the hct1ce of Grant Award.
E. Specifically, block No. 3, Grant Period, of this Grant No. WRC-G-04-81-00]
is extended from July 31, 1982 to December 31, 1982.
s All other terms and conditions under this grant remain the same.
D. In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.
UNITED STATES OF AMIRICA
- L / ~—
XSS By //‘"?' it / A2TED
35 Ogg V. Morto
G! nts Officer
Research Contracts Sranch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administrztion
U:- S. Nuclear Reculetory Commission
GRANTEE
Amc*iLan Nuclear Scoriety
Date: 23 July 1982 By: (%'/bw/é,\ \J‘l—« /W
Executive Direc
i (T1:]e)
ol
82082460445 B20812
PDR CONT
NRCG-04-81-001 PDR .




